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First Name Last Name Company Email Address
Jason Allnutt IEEE-SA j.allnutt@ieee.org
Brett Amidan Pacific Northwest National Laboratory b.amidan@pnnl.gov
Eric Andersen Pacific Northwest National Laboratory eric.andersen@pnnl.gov
Fred Antell PingThings Fred.Antell@fullstackdatascience.com
Tapas Kumar Barik Virginia Tech tkbarik1@vt.edu
Mohini Bariya UC Berkeley mohini@berkeley.edu
Rakesh Batra Department of Energy rakesh.batra@hq.doe.gov
Lisa Beard University of Tennessee lbeard10@utk.edu
Francois Berthelot OPAL-RT TECHNOLOGIES francois.berthelot@opal-rt.com
Jared Bestebreur Schweitzer Engineering jared_bestebreur@selinc.com
Kyle Brady UC Berkeley kwbrady@berkeley.edu
Daniel Brancaccio BRIDGE Energy Group dbrancaccio@bridgeenergygroup.com
Gail Breneman Pacific Northwest National Laboratory gail.breneman@pnnl.gov
Patrice Brunelle Hydro-Québec brunelle.patrice@gmail.com
Vikram Budhraja Electric Power Group Budhraja@ElectricPowerGroup.com
Ritchie Carroll Grid Protection Alliance bjmoses@gridprotectionalliance.org
Michael Cassiadoro Total Reliability Solutions, LLC mcassiadoro@totalreliabilitysolutions.com
Virgilio Centeno Virginia Tech virgilio@vt.edu
Shripad Chandrachood MathWorks Inc. shripad.chandrachood@mathworks.com
Heng (Kevin) Chen Electric Power Group chen@electricpowergroup.com
Steven Chisholm OG&E chishose@oge.com
Peter Christensen Pacific Northwest National Laboratory peter.christensen@pnnl.gov
George Cotter Isologic LLC grcotter@comcast.net
Yi Cui The University of Tennessee ycui17@utk.edu
Robert Cummings NERC bob.cummings@nerc.net
Jeff Dagle Pacific Northwest National Laboratory jeff.dagle@pnnl.gov
Alicia Dalton-Tingler DOE/NETL alicia.dalton-tingler@netl.doe.gov
Atena Darvishi New York Power Authority Atena.Darvishi@nypa.gov
Raymond de Callafon UCSD callafon@ucsd.edu
Valerii Deineko V&R Energy Systems Research vdeineko@vrenergy.com
Deepjyoti Deka Los Alamos National Lab deepjyoti@lanl.gov
Michael Dolan Mathworks michael.dolan@mathworks.com
Ashley Donahoo Bonneville Power Administration addonahoo@bpa.gov
Jingyuan Dong National Grid jingyuan.dong@nationalgrid.com
Jiaojiao Dong the University of Tennessee, Knoxville jdong7@utk.edu
Matt Donnelly Montana Tech mdonnelly@mtech.edu
Luke Dosiek Union College dosiekl@union.edu
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Graham Dudgeton Mathworks graham.dudgeon@mathworks.com
Dan Dwyer Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories, Inc. dan_dwyer@selinc.com
Subbarao Eedupuganti PJM Interconnection subbarao.eedupuganti@pjm.com
Pavel Etingov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory pavel.etingov@pnnl.gov
Joe Eto Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory jglover@lbl.gov
Xiaoyuan Fan Pacific Northwest National Laboratory xiaoyuan.fan@pnnl.gov
Evangelos Farantatos Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) efarantatos@epri.com
Gerald FitzPatrick NIST fitzpa@nist.gov
Jim Follum Pacific Northwest National Laboratory james.follum@pnnl.gov
Tim Fritch Tennessee Valley Authority (TVA) tnfritch@tva.gov
Floyd Galvan Entergy Services, Inc. fgalvan@entergy.com
Conrad Garrett ERLPhase Power Technologies cgarrett@erlphase.com
allen goldstein NIST allen.goldstein@nist.gov
Anthony (Tony) Gomez Salt River Project (SRP) Tony.Gomez@srpnet.com
Jon Goodson Utility Systems, Inc. jgoodson@faultrecorder.com
Mark Graham New York Power Authority mark.graham@nypa.gov
Patrick Gravois ERCOT Patrick.Gravois@ercot.com
Mohammadreza Hatami Washington State University mohammadreza.hatami@wsu.edu
Andrew Herron Oak Ridge National Laboratory herronan@ornl.gov
Hiroo Horii Hitachi,Ltd. hiroo.horii.rq@hitachi.com
Yi Hu Quanta Technology yhu@quanta-technology.com
Anil Jampala GE Power - Grid Solutions anil.jampala@ge.com
Brady Johnson American Electric Power bajohnson2@aep.com
Terry Jones Oak Ridge National Laboratory trj@ornl.gov
Kevin Jones Dominion Energy Virginia - Transmission kevin.d.jones@dom.com
john joyce Hitachi jack.joyce@hal.hitachi.com
Jeffrey Katz IBM jskatz@us.ibm.com
Thomas King Oak Ridge Natonal Laboratory kingtjjr@ornl.gov
Dan King ORNL kingdj@ornl.gov
Kenta Kirihara Hitachi, Ltd. kenta.kirihara.vw@hitachi.com
Harold Kirkham Pacific Northwest National Laboratory harold.kirkham@pnnl.gov
Jim Kleitsch American Transmission jkleitsch@atcllc.com
Daniel Koser Jabil dan_koser@jabil.com
Christoph Lackner Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute lacknc@rpi.edu
Viktor Litvinov GRT Corporation viktor.litvinov@grtcorp.com
Eugene Litvinov ISO New England elitvinov@iso-ne.com
Yilu Liu Univ of Tenn and Oak Ridge Nat Lab liu@utk.edu
Yong Liu The University of Tennessee, Knoxville yliu66@utk.edu
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Jacqueline Llavona American Electric Power jsllavona@aep.com
Xiaochuan Luo ISO New England xluo@iso-ne.com
Ralph Mackiewicz SISCO, Inc. ralph@sisconet.com
Mohammadreza Maddipour Farrokhifard WSU m.maddipourfarrokhi@wsu.edu
Pradeep Mahadanaarachchi American Electric Power vpmaha@aep.com
George Man Mitsubishi Electric US Inc. george.man@meus.mea.com
Kenneth Martin Electric Power Group martin@electricpowergroup.com
Slava Maslennikov ISO New England smaslennikov@iso-ne.com
Evan McMullen Utility Systems, Inc. emcmullen@faultrecorder.com
James McNierney NY Independent System Operator jmcnierney@nyiso.com
VICTOR MANUEL MEZA JIMENEZ XM S.A E.S.P. VMMEZA@XM.COM.CO
keith mitchell MISO kmitchell@misoenergy.org
Scott Mix Pacific Northwest National Laboratory scott.mix@pnnl.gov
Yasushi Miyata Hitachi, Ltd. yasushi.miyata.bz@hitachi.com
Sean Murphy PingThings sean@pingthings.io
Shaun Murphy PJM shaun.murphy@pjm.com
krish narendra Electric Power Group narendra@electricpowergroup.com
Angela Nelson Entergy anels90@entergy.com
Bharati Nepal Ercot bnepal2@gmail.com
Pramila Nirbhavane NYISO pnirbhavane@nyiso.com
Norifumi Nishikawa Hitachi, Ltd. norifumi.nishikawa.mn@hitachi.com
Damir Novosel Quanta Technology dnovosel@quanta-technology.com
Michael Nugent Southwest Power Pool mnugent@spp.org
William O'Brien PJM William.O'Brien@pjm.com
Jim O'Brien Duke Energy jim.o'brien@duke-energy.com
Philip Overholt Department of Energy philip.overholt@hq.doe.gov
Carol Painter DOE/NETL carol.painter@netl.doe.gov
Manu Parashar General Electric manu.parashar@ge.com
Cody Parker Southwest Power Pool, Inc. cparker@spp.org
Mahendra Patel Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI) mpatel@epri.com
Sumit Paudyal Michigan Tech sumitp@mtu.edu
Nuwan Perera ERLPhase Power Technologies nperera@erlphase.com
Mathieu Perron Hydro-Québec perron.mathieu@ireq.ca
Kirsten Petersen San Diego Gas & Electric kpetersen@semprautilities.com
Alan Phung FERC Alan.Phung@ferc.gov
Zahid Qayyum Consolidated Edison qayyumz@coned.com
Ryan Quint NERC ryan.quint@nerc.net
Jim Reilly Reilly Associates j_reilly@verizon.net



NASPI Work Group Meeting
Springfield, MA

September 26-27, 2017

Sorted by last name Page 4 of 4 

Matthew Rhodes Salt River Project Agricultural Improvement and Power District matthew.rhodes@srpnet.com
D. Tom Rizy Oak Ridge National Laboratory dtom@ornl.gov
Russell Robertson Grid Protection Alliance bjmoses@gridprotectionalliance.org
SERGIO RODRIGUEZ-FLORES Salt River Project (SRP) sergio.rodriguez-flores@srpnet.com
omar Sanchez ISO New England osanchez@iso-ne.com
Juan Sanchez-Gasca GE juan.sanchez@ps.ge.com
Andreas Schmitt Virginia Tech andreas9@vt.edu
David Schooley ComEd david.schooley@comed.com
Jerry Schuman PingThings, Inc. jerry@pingthings.io
Nicholas Scurria PECO Energy nicholas.scurria@exeloncorp.com
Farshid Shariatzadeh Doosan GridTech Farshid.shariatzadeh@doosan.com
Alison Silverstein NASPI alisonsilverstein@mac.com
Krish Srinivasan GE Power - Grid Solutions radhakrishnan.srinivasan@ge.com
John Stubban VR Energy John@Stubbanengr.com
Kai Sun University of Tennessee kaisun@utk.edu
Mika Takata Hitachi America, Ltd mika.takata@hal.hitachi.com
Kyle Thomas Dominion Energy kyle.thomas@dominionenergy.com
niloofar torabi Jabil niloofar_torabi@jabil.com
Marianna Vaiman V&R Energy marvaiman@vrenergy.com
Gordon van Welie ISO New England gvanwelie@iso-ne.com
Mani Venkatasubramanian Washington State University mani@eecs.wsu.edu
Sascha von Meier UC Berkeley vonmeier@berkeley.edu
Marc Vuffray Los Alamos National Laboratory vuffray@lanl.gov
Chen Wang Virginia Tech chenwang@vt.edu
Dave Watson Power Standards Lab dwatson@powerstandards.com
Chuck Wells PXiSE  ( a Sempra Energy Company) chuck.wells@pxise.com
Austin White Oklahoma Gas and Electric Co whitead@oge.com
Ling Wu University of Tennessee, Knoxville wuling327@gmail.com
Duotong Yang Dominion Energy duotong.yang@dominionenergy.com
Wenxuan Yao The University of Tennessee wyao3@utk.edu
Khalid Yousif Xcel Energy khalid.a.yousif@xcelenergy.com
Lingwei Zhan Oak Ridge National Laboratory ZHANL@ornl.gov
HONGMING ZHANG Peak Reliability hzhang@peakrc.com
Song Zhang ISO New England sozhang@iso-ne.com
Qiang Zhang ISO New England qzhang@iso-ne.com
Jiecheng Zhao The University of Tennessee, Knoxville jiecheng.zhao@gmail.com
Yuan Zhi Washington State University yuan.zhi.ece@gmail.com


	naspi_attendees_springfield_ma

